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IIBT OF CLAIMS.

LOOK! LOOK!!
r

A "Big"
Wear-Eve- r

Christmas SetGlark & Clark 30
33
12
15

f

8
7

48
36
42
12
36

9
21

OVER THE ROSEBURG NATIONAL BANK

Cut this ad out and bring it with you
before December 15, and we will give
you a reduction on fotos. In any
case, see us before going elsewhere.

Eighteen Aluminum
Cooking Utensils
for $25.00. This is useful, prac-
tical, a bargain. You all know
"Wear-Ever- " stands for "quality,"
so get your order in early as we
have a sample set only on hand.

Henry liable, labor ,
Ed. Settle, labor
Tom Brunner, labor..,
Charley Fres'er, labor
Geo. Cooper, labor
Fred Sparks, labor
Will Cooper, labor
Ben Manning, labor '

Leonard Cooper,, labor
Win.' Ressler, labor..., :.

Tom Sparks, labor
Walter Rlggs, labor
D. E. Hustad. labor
Louie Cranford, labor
Chas. Freyer, labor
Chos. Nelson, labor
Chas. Selgel, labor
A. H, Doerner, labor..
Carl Beoker, labor
Josh Alderson, labor
Philip Hechter,. labor
W. S. Norman, labor
J. D. Van Dyke, labor
Vernon .'iHant, laibor
O. A. Parker, labor.
Frank Royer, labor ...
R. A. Kent, labor
G. F. Royer, labor
R. A. Calhoun, labor...
B. H. Jones, labor
T. F. Hodgson, labor.
O. L. Sellers, labor
Arna Johnson, labor
Dale Swearingen, labor , . . s
Jack Sewaringen, labor ....
S. M. Fenley, labor
Robert Orubbe, labor.
A. M. Arrington, labor
F. R. Steinhauer, labor.;
Geo. Telford,' labor
A. I,. Wheat, labor
W. J. Hewitt, labor.:..
Cecil Davis, labor
W. B. Richards, labor..
Ben Bullwlnkle, labor
Win. Allen, labor
A. W. Matthews, labor.

Chas. Shook, labor. 18

Colby Adams, labor 6

W. Caster, labor 80
Rollie Johnson, labor 6
H. O. Krohn, labor 71,
R. P. Heyden, labor.. 45,
F- A. Becker, labor..., 39,
John Nachter, labor 36,
Wm. Stinner, labor 22,
L. M. Jaques, labor 9

Grover Tison, labor 10.
Elmer Levas, labor . 8.

W. F. Smith, labor 24.
Win. Zolgler, labor 7.
J. J. Meredith, labor.v ' 16.
Wm. Vanway, labor 3,
T. L. Brewer, labor 47.
J. A. Donnell,. labor 15
T. G. Hastings, labor 15.
D. O. Weatlierly, labor........ 11,
Ralph Helm, labor. 12.

Clyde Rydell, labor.... - 3,

Harry Haines, labor .24,
Lucy Rowe, labor 24.
C. W. Groves, labor 39
A. A. Emmons, labor., 15
U. C. McCullach, labor ... 40,
W. C. 'Simmons, labor 20,
C. A. Carlson, labor 24
R. L. Swann, labor 22,
F. W. Schulae, laibor 8

Wlm. Dickinson, labor 36
Wm. Vance, labor 34,
Chas: Hummel, labor 31,
Chas. Hummel, labor. 31
Ernest Fox, labor. 20
Evert, Allen, labor 15
John Oliver, labor 4

Henry Beake, labor. 12.
Cleve Ambrose, labor 3

Wallace Thomson,. labor 24,
Wiaah Moore, labor "... 6,

Henry Layne, labor. 24.
Walter Bradford, labor. 26,
Jim Hanna, labor. ; 1,
W. W. Push, laibor. 6.
Delber.t' Langdon, labor. 6,
D. H. Owens, labor..... 18,
Bert Delzene, labor. 9,
Alfred Matthews, labor. 18.
S. J. Shrum, labor 18,
Eugene Shrum, labor 18.

12.
1
13
47

1
16
1

CLARK & CLARK
Over Roseburg National Bank '

.,. Roseburg, Oregon
Churchill Hardware Co.

12
6.

24
10
24
21
47
47
20
34
16
54

3
72
55
36.W. M. Hoag, labor

O. A. Brown, labor
E. Xi. McLaughlin, labor

Ben Dosb, Jr., labor - 3.

78
36
24

107
606 LATE MODELS 6 Jake Germond, labor 56.

Jim Dolan, labor
Ashley T. Taber, labor
J. T. Epperley, labor

Diamond Flour
Everlastingly Good

Ask Your Grocer About It

21Roy Ellis, laibor
30
36

126
Chalmers

Mitchelll
4

F. Stauffer, labor
H. M. Boyd, labor.
C. W. Groves, labor
O. Schaefter, labor ...
J. N. Thomas, labor.
Fretfl Russell, labor
Geo. Thomas, labor
C. C. Groves, labor
Albert McGehey, labor
Ralph Farren, labor...
J. R. Howard, labor

70
27.
12
63
28

1

24
12

Maxwell
Motor Cars
andTrucks

IT'S SOME CAR --THER. T. McQulloch, labor.
D. W. Hunter, labor.. 6

6
30

T. L. Brewer, labor
James Hal, labor
E. E. Harris, labor 5 D-4- 0" Mitchell SixW. M. Suders, labor
Geo. Bowers, labor
R. D. Rose, labor.

Let Us Show YouJ. V. Short, labor
Frank Strader, labor.....
IS. W. Main, labor

Electric Light and
Power Plants

for Farm and Country
Homes.

H. MERTEN
Roseburg, Oregon.

1
18

3
30
30
39
72
70
57
60
99
33'
12
16

Must Be Sold Before Dec 1st

to make room for a shipment
of Fordson Tractors, Discs

and Plows

Liberty Bonds in part or full

payment, while .these cars last.

S. B. Matthews, labor
C. C. Thompson, labor
W. T. Hoy.t, labor
Clyde, Henderson, labor
J. R. Musgrove, Sr., labor....

1. F. Barker $ Co.
Roseburg J Oregon

E. F. Simpson, labor
I. J. Goff, labOT..

4

Josephus Wlxon, labor
Chas. Parker, labor
J. A. Gillespie, labor..'..........
C. R. Austin, laibor.
A. A. Thiel, labor 49

21 Jersey Creamery Butter
33
64

D. F. Richardson, labor
Lloyd Pinkston, labor
Ben Cole, labor
Wm. Ressler, labor
R. L. Stearns, labor

72
111

1--4 lb. Prints
FRESH DAILY.

OOUGLAS COUNTY CREAMERY

Gua. Glistrup, labor

BETTER LIGHT!
i our eyes and your business need It

EDISON MAZDA LAMPS
Are the most efficient Eleotrlo Lamps made.

Sold By

Douglas CountyLight and Water Co.

Jim Leatherwood, labor.
Lewis Eggleston, labor
Fred Hand, labor.
Won. Lamprecht, labor
Fred Sutherltn, labor
H. L. Kruse, labor ;
M. T. Riggs, labor
Everett Cooper, labor

ItliAL ESTATE
City and Farm Property, Winches-to- r

bay and WeatUke Town Lota.
GEORGE BITER,

121 West Oak BtreetTom Sparks,' laborGARAGEFORD Vernon Stone, laibor
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SATISFACTION GUARANTEED.

!The Best Store For Not better than tbe rest, but as
good as the best. Sittings made by
day or night by the now Mezda blue
ray electric light. C. W. Clark,
ground floor studio, 125 Cass St. tf

Science plays Its part In a stoam laundry and modern methods
render contagion Impossible. -

Be fair to yourself and) your family. Patronize a steam laun-
dry. Try our way this week and measure cost fairly. On that
basis, outside of the safety bnls, you will win by sending the
wash to us.

'Phone we'll call.

ROSEBURG STEAM LAUNDRY
PHONB 70

IjAST WASH THURSDAY NQON,.

Winter Coats!
OF HIGH AN OOF LOW.

DEGREE -
BUT I AMf
A HOUSE
ni ivy niA u

j--j rrov see jy& ' TIRE ECONOMY
In these war time days ECONOMY Is the watchword. We are here
to help you economise on your auto tires. .

Have ThemRetread

NEAT, NIFTY GARMENTS IN A SPLENDID ASSORTMENT ABB

NOW BEADY FOB YOUR INSPECTION.

Our Line of Silks....Is the Best
i

EVER SHOWN IN ROSEBURG IT HAS NO EQUAIj AND MANY,

BEAUTIFUL PATTERNS ARB AT YOUR DISPOSAL.
'

'

A Nice Line of Furs
FOR WINTER IS NOW ON DISPLAY. CALL AND INSPECT OUR

WINTER LINE OF GOODS WHICH 18 COMPLETE IN EVERY

PARTICULAR.

A Likeable Pen
A fountain pen that writes smooth-

ly with a continuous and even flow
of Ink, without skipping, scratching
or blotting; a pen that self-fil- eaBlly

to full capacity and ooesn't leak ink
on fingers or clothing no matter

what ipositlon you hold It In Is a

delightful companion. That describes

The Hallmark Pen

It Is so faultless andi gives such good
and enduring service to users that we
sell It on our own personal guaran-
tee as well as that given by the
makers. We will exchange or repair
any Hallmark Pen free of charge,
no matter when or where It was
bought. It certainly stands to reason
that this pen must give exceptional
satisfaction, otherwise, we would not
so generously guarantee It.

There's one to suit every purpose and
each Individual taste. The prices
are very moderate and likeable, too.

A. S. Huey Co.
118 Cass Street

BT

Owing to the scarcity of Plum-ber-

see that all water is turned
off and pIpeB drained on cold

nights, impossible to give prompt
service. ,

Roseburg Plumbing & Heating Z.
PHONE 1B1.

ROSEBURG VULCANIZING WORKS
210 N. JACKSON BT. Quick Prompt Service, Prices Reasonable.

ROSEBUnC I ABRAHAMS
Fire and Auto Insurance

BTO P AT THB

A MAN IS WHAT HE FEEDS ON
' The housewife, looking to the family health, will bay where she can
'

get Fresh, Clean Groceries. Onr Stock le Clean and Sanitarily Kept
end all good's are ot the best manufacture. Orders personally leek

' ed after.
WALTER PATTERSON. IHE CASS STREET GROCERY, PHONE 279

SHOE ECONOMY
Hare worn shoes repaired by re-

liable workman. Prices right
W. 8. HOWARD, 114 Jackson St

Protect yourself from loss wltb
one of our properly written Insur-
ance policies. v

6. W. YOUNG & SON, INSURANCE

118 Caw Street Roeebnrg, Ore.
GRAN D HOTEL
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